Model pd202 general purpose
digital pressure gauge
Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
ordering inforMation
Model PD202 • General Purpose Pressure Gauge
Model Description
PD202-BK0-4N-## 0.50% Accuracy + Backlight
PD202-BL0-4N-## 0.50% Accuracy
PD202-BK0-4A-## 0.25% Accuracy + Backlight
PD202-BL0-4A-## 0.25% Accuracy
## represents pressure range code. See Pressure Range Codes Table for details
Accessories
Model Description
PDA2006 Gauge Pouch for PD202